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North West

  Jason Fidler
  jason.fidler@aldermore.co.uk
  07385 968726

South Wales & South West

  Sharon Morgan 
  sharon.morgan@aldermore.co.uk
  07554 439445

Yorkshire & North East

  Martin Cowen
  martin.cowen@aldermore.co.uk
  07385 222606

London & South East

  Michael Ptohopoulos
  michael.ptohopoulos@aldermore.co.uk
   07789 928453

Scotland

  Rachel Wharrad
  rachel.wharrad@aldermore.co.uk
  07350404663

Midlands & London

  Nicola Harris
  nicola.harris@aldermore.co.uk
  07500 607351


